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Brown 1t

Turquoise vy 1t
Peach med

Violet 1t
Turquoise med

Tan med 1t

Blue Violet vy 1t
Blue Violet 1t
Baby Blue ultra vy 1t
Yellow ultra vy 1t
Orange Spice vy 1t
Cream

Lavender Blue
White bright

Backstitch in:

Brown 1t

French Knots in:

Brown 1t

Turquoise vy 1t
Tan med 1t

Orange Spice vy 1t

DMC
434
964
3341
554
958
437
3747
341
3756
3823
3825
712
3839
B5200

434

434
964
437
3825
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